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Top MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 Score

Thank you for downloading this document. Please check details below.

Top CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off — 90%
Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check
Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.

Nagpur

MBA Colleges Fees (Rs.in | Placement (Rs.in | Admission Status
Lakhs) Lakhs)

Great Lakes Chennai 17.15 11 Open | Apply Now

GIM Goa: Goa Institute of 17.21 10.71 Closed

Management

K J Somaiya Institute of Management | 18.78 941 Closed

Mumbai

BIMTECH Greater Noida 12 8.2 Open | Apply Now

Welingkar WE School Mumbai 12.89 9.2 Open | Apply Now

IFMR GSB KREA University Sri 14.56 10 Open | Apply Now

City Near Chennai

Great Lakes Institute of Management | 16.65 12.8 Open | Apply Now

Gurgaon

Jaipuria Institute of Management 10.45 6.73 Open | Apply Now

Lucknow

XIME Bangalore 11 7.73 Open | Apply Now

SDMIMD Mysore 11.2 1.7 Open | Apply Now

Rajagiri Business School 6.0 7.9 Open | Apply Now

Indus Business Academy - IBA 8.51 6.92 Open | Apply Now

Bangalore

VIT Business School (VIT) Vellore | 7.02 5.1 Open | Apply Now

Institute of Management Technology |12.12 7.98 Open | Apply Now

CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off — 80% to 90%

Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check
Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.



https://bit.ly/2Xf9orp
https://bit.ly/3AtMcmy
https://bit.ly/3DXZaLg
https://bit.ly/3m1W96N
https://bit.ly/2Xf9orp
https://bit.ly/3n2TaeO
https://bit.ly/3rGJ1a3
https://bit.ly/2YLvIsL
https://bit.ly/35pK5qj
https://bit.ly/3nwHSQp
https://bit.ly/3qFLAsp
https://bit.ly/3JL1AA7
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MBA Colleges

Lakhs)
KIIT School of Management - KSOM  14.5
Bhubaneswar

NIA Pune: National Insurance 9.43
Academy

ISBM Pune 11.8
Amrita School of Business 12.6
Coimbatore

SIES School of Business Studies, 9
Navi Mumbai

CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off — 70% to 80%

Lakhs)
6.87

10.3

8.8
6.68

7.28

Fees (Rs.in  Placement (Rs.in  Admission Status

Open |
Open | Apply Now

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now

Open | Apply Now

Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check
Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.

MBA Colleges

Institute of Management Technology, Hyderabad
Jaipuria Institute of Management Noida

Jaipuria Jaipur: Jaipuria Institute of Management
Jindal Global Business School

NTPC School of Business - NSB Noida

Praxis Business School

WE School Bangalore

SRM University, Delhi-NCR

Alliance School of Business Bangalore

NDIM New Delhi

SME Shiv Nadar University Greater Noida

Birla Global University, Bhubaneswar
Chetana’s CIMR Mumbai

CIMP Patna

EDII Ahmedabad

IPE Hyderabad

[IMS Pune

JIMS Rohini Delhi

VJIM Hyderabad

JKBS Business School Gurgaon

Cut
off
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80
70-80

Admission Status

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open

Open | Apply Now
Open

Open

Open |

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now


https://bit.ly/3rcNiCh
https://bit.ly/3oWM23k
https://bit.ly/3K92o2Q
https://bit.ly/3IotXDk
https://bit.ly/3HZ3Bri
https://bit.ly/3c2HRgw
https://bit.ly/31KVQWd
https://bit.ly/3DiFdOG
https://bit.ly/317eyqE
https://bit.ly/3nAGeMf
https://bit.ly/3DXZaLg
https://bit.ly/3sHYCH3
https://bit.ly/3uRWpdC
https://bit.ly/3GK5UOD
https://bit.ly/3EmPGt9
https://bit.ly/3KlAWhI
https://bit.ly/3KeNbxg
https://bit.ly/3HZLtxz
https://bit.ly/3K6JQju
https://bit.ly/3q2FfGO
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Top CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off — 60% to 70%

Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check
Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.

MBA Colleges

NSB Academy

Firebird Institute of Research in Management
Jaipuria Institute of Management (Jaipuria) Indore
IMS Ghaziabad: Institute of Management Studies
FIIB Delhi: Fortune Institute of International Business
XIME Chennai: Xavier Institute of Management and
Entrepreneurship

XIME Kochi: Xavier Institute of Management and
Entrepreneurship

GBS Kolkata: Globsyn Business School, Kolkata
SJIM Bangalore

Apeejay School of Management, Dwarka, New Delhi
Apeejay Institute of Mass Communication

Pune Business School

IMS Unison University Dehradun

UPES School of Business: UPES University

RV Institute of Management

SCMS Cochin: SCMS Cochin School of Business
IES Management College and Research Centre, Mumbai
Vivekanand Business School (VBS)

MET Mumbai

ITM Navi Mumbai: ITM Group of Institutions

MATS Institute of Management and Entrepreneurship:
MIME Bangalore

RV Institute of Management

Kohinoor Business School

Saintgits Institute of Management

Cut
off
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70

60-70

60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70
60-70

60-70
60-70
60-70

Admission Status

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now

Open | Apply Now

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open

Open | Apply Now
Open

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now

Open | Apply Now
Open | Apply Now


https://bit.ly/2ZMy23k
https://bit.ly/3iwEJNw
https://bit.ly/3ksX4Mj
https://bit.ly/32x4gAQ
https://bit.ly/32x4gAQ
https://bit.ly/3rGJ1a3
https://bit.ly/3rGJ1a3
https://bit.ly/3mqRk6J
https://bit.ly/3BKvXno
https://bit.ly/3HFSWSp
https://bit.ly/33GRWz0
https://bit.ly/3Hep4fp
https://bit.ly/3GsVkfh
https://bit.ly/3r9vSpC
https://bit.ly/34N145C
https://bit.ly/3tTwRuv
https://bit.ly/3NRutxd
https://bit.ly/3rm531x
https://bit.ly/3rAvgtC
https://www.mbauniverse.com/rv-institute-of-management
https://www.mbauniverse.com/college/kohinoor-business-school-mumbai
https://bit.ly/30UK60z

