

# **Top MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 Score**

Thank you for downloading this document. Please check details below.

## **Top CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off – 90%**

Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.

MBA Colleges	Fees (Rs.in	Placement (Rs.in	<b>Admission Status</b>
	Lakhs)	Lakhs)	
Great Lakes Chennai	17.15	11	Open   Apply Now
GIM Goa: Goa Institute of	17.21	10.71	Closed
Management			
K J Somaiya Institute of Management	18.78	9.41	Closed
Mumbai			
BIMTECH Greater Noida	12	8.2	Open   Apply Now
Welingkar WE School Mumbai	12.89	9.2	Open   Apply Now
IFMR GSB KREA University Sri	14.56	10	Open   Apply Now
City Near Chennai			
Great Lakes Institute of Management	16.65	12.8	Open   Apply Now
Gurgaon			
Jaipuria Institute of Management	10.45	6.73	Open   Apply Now
Lucknow			
XIME Bangalore	11	7.73	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>
SDMIMD Mysore	11.2	7.7	Open   Apply Now
Rajagiri Business School	6.0	7.9	Open   Apply Now
Indus Business Academy - IBA	8.51	6.92	Open   Apply Now
Bangalore			
VIT Business School (VIT) Vellore	7.02	5.1	Open   Apply Now
Institute of Management Technology	12.12	7.98	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>
Nagpur			

### CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off – 80% to 90%

Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.



MBA Colleges	Fees (Rs.in Lakhs)	Placement (Rs.in Lakhs)	Admission Status
KIIT School of Management - KSOM Bhubaneswar	14.5	6.87	Open
NIA Pune: National Insurance Academy	9.43	10.3	Open   Apply Now
ISBM Pune	11.8	8.8	Open   Apply Now
Amrita School of Business Coimbatore	12.6	6.68	Open   Apply Now
SIES School of Business Studies, Navi Mumbai	9	7.28	Open   Apply Now

#### CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off – 70% to 80%

Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.

MBA Colleges	Cut off	Admission Status
Institute of Management Technology, Hyderabad	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Jaipuria Institute of Management Noida	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Jaipuria Jaipur: Jaipuria Institute of Management	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Jindal Global Business School	70-80	Open   Apply Now
NTPC School of Business - NSB Noida	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Praxis Business School	70-80	Open   Apply Now
WE School Bangalore	70-80	Open   Apply Now
SRM University, Delhi-NCR	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Alliance School of Business Bangalore	70-80	Open   Apply Now
NDIM New Delhi	70-80	Open   Apply Now
SME Shiv Nadar University Greater Noida	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Birla Global University, Bhubaneswar	70-80	Open   Apply Now
Chetana's CIMR Mumbai	70-80	Open
CIMP Patna	70-80	Open   Apply Now
EDII Ahmedabad	70-80	Open
IPE Hyderabad	70-80	Open
IIMS Pune	70-80	Open
JIMS Rohini Delhi	70-80	Open   Apply Now
VJIM Hyderabad	70-80	Open   Apply Now
JKBS Business School Gurgaon	70-80	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>



**Top CMAT Colleges: Expected Cut Off – 60% to 70%** Check list of MBA Colleges accepting CMAT 2022 with above expected Cut Off. Check Admission Status and click on Apply Now link below to go to official Application Form.

MBA Colleges	Cut off	Admission Status
NSB Academy	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Firebird Institute of Research in Management	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Jaipuria Institute of Management (Jaipuria) Indore	60-70	Open   Apply Now
IMS Ghaziabad: Institute of Management Studies	60-70	Open   Apply Now
FIIB Delhi: Fortune Institute of International Business	60-70	Open   Apply Now
XIME Chennai: Xavier Institute of Management and	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Entrepreneurship		
XIME Kochi: Xavier Institute of Management and	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Entrepreneurship		
GBS Kolkata: Globsyn Business School, Kolkata	60-70	Open   Apply Now
SJIM Bangalore	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Apeejay School of Management, Dwarka, New Delhi	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Apeejay Institute of Mass Communication	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Pune Business School	60-70	Open   Apply Now
IMS Unison University Dehradun	60-70	Open
UPES School of Business: UPES University	60-70	Open   Apply Now
RV Institute of Management	60-70	Open
SCMS Cochin: SCMS Cochin School of Business	60-70	Open   Apply Now
IES Management College and Research Centre, Mumbai	60-70	Open   Apply Now
Vivekanand Business School (VBS)	60-70	Open   Apply Now
MET Mumbai	60-70	Open   Apply Now
ITM Navi Mumbai: ITM Group of Institutions	60-70	Open   Apply Now
MATS Institute of Management and Entrepreneurship:	60-70	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>
MIME Bangalore		I <u>FF-/</u>
RV Institute of Management	60-70	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>
Kohinoor Business School	60-70	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>
Saintgits Institute of Management	60-70	Open   <u>Apply Now</u>